Page 1  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
Juralco  Frameless  Commercial   Hardware
Issue 9-23 v2
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
®Juralco  Edgetec  Double  Disc  Anchor  Balustrade  System
Issue 6/19 Draft B
JURALCO FRAMELESS
COMMERCIAL HARDWARE

(and
Side
Panel)
The Side Panel Cutouts are the exact
 Mirror of the Door Panel cutouts
         There mst be a 5mm Gap between Door Glass Panels
         There mst be a 5mm Gap to Door Glass Panels
Page 16  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
Juralco  Frameless  Commercial   Hardware
Issue 9-23 v2
Juralco Frameless Commercial  Hardware - Components, Layouts
Interchangable spindle tips,
extension to 25mm. To be
ordered separately.
G/ST005   5mm
G/ST010   10mm
G/ST015   15mm
G/ST020   20mm
G/ST025   25mm
- Adjustable Closing and Latching Speed
       Two individual valves provide dual speed
        hydraulic closing.
- Max door opening angle 130 deg

extension to 50mm. To be
ordered separately.
G/ST000   0mm
G/ST001   1mm
G/ST005   5mm
G/ST010   10mm
G/ST015   15mm
FS SERIES
Floor Spring, Recessed
Cover 324 x 130mm
Satin Stainless Steel
Spring Box only
G/FSX840BOX
G/ST020   20mm
G/ST025   25mm
G/ST040  40mm
G/ST050  50mm
Page 17  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
Juralco  Frameless  Commercial   Hardware
Issue 9-23 v2
Platinum - FH-100